Project:
Type:
1 / 1
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.

7 For solid colors, glow will be the same
color as the specified solid color.
Order Guide
LUMINAIRE ID SIZE OPTICS LIGHT SOURCE CRI LUMEN PACKAGE
SHESQW HLO
SHESQW  -
Shell Square
Wall
8INX8IN - 8" X 8"
12INX12IN - 12" X 12"
16INX16IN - 16" X 16"
HLO - High-Efficiency
Lambertian Optic
SW - Static white
BIOSST - Static biologically-optimized
lighting
BIOSDY - Dynamic biologically-optimized
lighting
SOLA - Dim-to-warm single channel
control 22K to 35K
DUO - Tunable white 2-channel control
27K to 65K
RS - Red solid
GS - Green solid
BS - Blue solid
80 - 80CRI
90 1 - 90CRI
1 Not available
with BIOS.
SW, BIOSS, BIOSDY, SOLA, DUO
8" X 8"
12" X 12"
16" X 16"
Low
450lm
1000lm
1800lm
Medium 2
700lm
1500lm
2700lm
High 2
900lm
2000lm
3600lm
Solid Colors (RS, GS, BS)
8" X 8"
12" X 12"
16" X 16"
8W
18W
32W
2 Not available with BIOS.
Accessories
Optional, order separately
DMX WALL CONTROLLER 8
WCW - Wall controller white
WBW - Wall controller black
8 For more information, see pages 7 to 10, or consult factory.
Project:
Type:
3 / 10
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
SHELL-SQUARE-WALL-SPEC-REV2    February 14, 2024
SQUARE - WALL
SHELL
STATIC WHITE, BIOS, SOLA, DUO
WELLWELL